iWELD MIG-140NA WELDER
Description
iWELD MIG-140NA WELDER
The iWeld MIG-140NA is a 140A single phase, 220V MIG multi-purpose welding machine
which is designed on and manufactured to the latest digital inverter technology.  It supports
MIG, LIFT TIG and MMA welding processes. The machine is extremely portable and can
accommodate a wire spool of up to 5 kg. It is ideal for on-site work due to its light mass and
diverse applications. Its characteristics ideally suit professionals and DIY users.
ACCESSORIES
MIG torch
Argon flowmeter
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com
Earth clamp cable kit
Electrode holder cable kit
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT CODE IW-MIG-140NA
MODEL MIG-140NA
POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE 220V±15% SINGLE PHASE
DUTY CYCLE 40°C @ 10 MINUTES 60% @ 140A
OPEN CIRCUIT VOLTAGE 15.5 – 20V
WELDING RANGE 50 TO 140A
WIRE DIAMETER 0.6 TO 1.0mm
DIMENSIONS(mm) AND NET WEIGHT(kg) 455 x 220 x 345mm   ?  6.8kg
Product Category
1. iWeld Machines
2. MIG Welding Machines
Date Created
02 Nov 2025
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com